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26. internationaler Eglofser Moorbad Triathlon 2011
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Rng

o A WN B

a.K.
a.K.
a.K.

Snr
208
206
210
205
209
201
202
204
203

Verein/Ort

Team LaufHaus Gralki
Fischerman's Friend
The First Try

Die drei Musketiere
Team Vetter Pharma
BBW Adof Aich Team 4
BBW Adolf Aich Team1
BBW Adolf Aich Team3
BBW Adolf Aich Team2

3 im Team - Triathlonstaffel

Teilnehmer 1
Claudia,Gralki

Ergebnisliste Staffel

Swim Teilnehmer 2
8:26|Ralf,Fischer

Sabine,Gatzke 7:59|Ralf,Fischer
Martin,Heine-Baldauf 10:01|Doris,Groger

Eva,Plétscher

10:06 |Michael,Plétscher

Holzmann,Markus 9:47|Peter,Schubert
Kevin,Waiblinger 13:06|Sean,Brether

Vanessa,Schneider
Oguzahn,Ceylan

Matthias,Bochtler
Eugen,Bangert

Maurer,Thomas 8:09|Markus,Mensch

am 03.07.2011

Bike Teilnehmer 3

34:29
41:41
47:08
44:05
38:11
57:39
1:08:45
1:12:21
1:07:29

Ralf,Kusterer
Bodo,Ringena
Alexander,Machaczek
Julia,Huchler
Almut,Haag
Astrit,Jefkaj
Baris,Olmez
Yuksel,Mehmet
llir,Kryeziu

Run Endzeit

19:56
27:05
25:22
29:05
36:32
29:46
41:11
37:43
34:50

1:02:51
1:16:45
1:22:31
1:23:16
1:24:30
1:40:31
1:49:56
1:50:04
1:50:28




